1
PRESSURE SWITCH (WEATHER PROOF)
SPECIAL FEATURES
• HIGH ACCURACY & REPEATABILITY
• SS WETTED PARTS
• SET POINT LOCKING
• HIGHLY RELIABLE
• DIAPHRAGM SEALS (OPTIONAL)

DIAPHRAGM TYPE
IPS-PS-01
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
RANGE
Ordering Ordering Range Ordering Range Ordering Range Ordering Range XXXX
Code
WC20
WC40
WC01
W005
W020
(mbar)
-20 to 20
-40 to 40
-1 to 2
0.5 to 5
3 to 20
Code
W060
W100
W250
W400
W600
(mbar)
5 to 60
10 to 100
25 to 250
40 to 400
60 to 600
Code
P001
P002
P004
P006
P010
(bar)
0.1 to 1
0.2 to 2
0.4 to 4
0.6 to 6
1 to 10
Code
P016
P025
P032
P040
(bar)
1 to 16
2 to 25
2 to 32
2 to 40
Code
C005
C011
C012
C014
V001
(bar)
-0.5 to 0.5
-1 to 1
-1 to 2
-1 to 4
-1 to 0
CHAMBER MATERIAL
C6 AISI 316 SS (Standard)
SL AISI 316L SS
SENSING ELEMENT MATERIAL
SL AISI 316L SS (Standard)
VT VITON
DIFFERENTIAL
MO   MONEL
HC HASTELLOY C